Austin - Central

All Saints Episcopal Day School

Casa Montessori Child Development
Christ Community Christian School
Concordia Academy of Austin

Hope Lutheran School
Huntington-Surrey School

Hyde Park Baptist School (Hyde Park)
Kirby Hall School
Parkside Community School

Sri Atmananda Memorial School

St. Andrew’s Episcopal School

St. Austin’s Catholic School

St. Ignatius Martyr School

St. James’ Episcopal School

St. Martin’s Lutheran Church Day School
St. Mary’s Cathedral School

The Griffin School

North

Austin Montessori School (Great Hills)
Brentwood Christian School

Grace Covenant Christian School

Holy Family Catholic School

KAMICO Academy

Meritor Academy

New Era Montessori House of Children
North Austin Montessori School
Oakmont School

Odyssey School

Our Savior Lutheran School

Redeemer Lutheran School

St. Louis Catholic Church School

The Lycee Francais d’Austin

Twin Oaks Montessori School

PRIVATE SCHOOLS
In Austin & Central Texas

209 W. 27th St., 78705
2201 W. Ist St., 78703

8210 S. Ist St., 78703

3407 Red River, 78705
6414 N. Hampton, 78723
4001 Speedway, 7875l
390l Speedway, 7875l

306 W. 29th St., 78705
1701 Toomey Rd., 78704
4100 Red River, 7875l

[112 . 3lst St., 78705

I911 San Antonio St., 78705
120 W. Oltorf St., 78704
3701 E. MLK |r. Blvd., 7872I
606 W. I5th St., 7870l

910 San |acinto Blvd., 7870l
710 East 4lst. St., 7875l

6817 Great Northern Blvd., 78745
[1908 N. Lamar Blvd., 78753
9431 |ollyville Rd., 78759

9400 Neenah Ave., 78717

4413 Spicewood Springs, 78759
2023 Denton, 78758

10401 Anderson Mill Rd., 78750
12400 Ambherst Dr., 78727

1510 Morrow, 78757

813 Houston St., 78756

I513 Yager Lane, 78753

1500 W. Anderson Lane, 78757
2114 St. |oseph Blvd., 78757
[507 North St., 78756

7804 Northwest Dr., 78757

472.8866
474.4119

282.4263
248.2547
926.8574
478.4743
465.833I

4741770

472.2559
451.7044
452.5779
477.3751

442.8547
926.4214
476.4037
476.1480
454.5797

450.1940
835.5983
345.7976
246.4455
343.0801
837.8840
331.5328
833.8877
420.9300
472.2262
836.9600
451.6478
454.0384
302.3183
467.8885

PK3-K
3-6 yrs.
PK-12
9-12
PS-8
9-12
K-12
K-12
PK-6
K-9
I-12

K-8
PK-8
3-6yrs.
PK-K
PK-8
9-12

PK3-3rd
PK-12

K-5

PK-8

[-llyrs

PK-3

I8 mo.-9 yrs.
6mo.-Ist
K-12

4-8

PK-4

PK-8

PK-8

PK-6

I8 mo.-6 yrs.

www.allsaints-austin.org

n/a

www.cccs-mustang.com
www.concordiaacademy.org
www.hopelcaustin.org
www.huntington-surrey.austin.tx.us
www.hpbs.org

www.khs.org
www.parksidecommunityschool.org
www.samschool.org
www.sasaustin.org
www.staustin.org
www.st-ignatius.org
www.stjamesaustin.org
www.saintmartins.org
www.stmaryscathedral.org

www.griffinschool.org

www.austinmontessori.org
www.brentwoodchristian.org
www.gccschool.com
www.holyfamilycs.org
www.kamicoacademy.com
knowledgelearningcorporation.com
www.neweramontessori.com
n/a
www.oakmontschool.org
www.odysseyschool.com
www.osl-austin.net
www.redeemerschool.net
www.st-louis.org

www. lyceeaustin.org

www.twinoaksmontessori.com

WEB www.trinitytitletx.com | FB facebook.com/trinitytitleaustin



South

Austin Montessori School (Sunset Trail)
Crosstrainers Christian Academy

Hyde Park Baptist School (Bannockburn)
Legacy Oaks Christian School
Montessori School of the Epiphany

St. Paul Lutheran School

Strickland School

East

Holy Word Lutheran School
St. Francis School

Wesley School

West

Austin [ewish Community Day School
Austin Montessori School (Sunset Trail)
Austin SDA |unior Academy

Austin Waldorf School

Hill Country Christian Academy
International Montessori House of Children
Northwest Montessori House for Children
Paragon Prep Middle School

Regents School of Austin

St. Gabriel’s Catholic

St. Michael’s Academy

St. Stephen’s Episcopal School

St. Theresa’s School

The Children’s School

Trinity Episcopal School

Surrounding Areas

Community Montessori, Georgetown
Cornerstone Christian School, Leander
Cornerstone Connection, Round Rock
Elgin SDA Junior Academy

Hill Country Christian School, San Marcos
Hilltop Baptist Academy, Cedar Park
Immanuel Lutheran Day School, P-ville
Lago Vista Academy, Lago Vista

Nazarene Christian School, Bastrop
Pflugerville Montessori School

Rabbit Hill School, Georgetown

Round Rock Christian Academy

San Marcos Adv. |unior Academy

San Marcos Baptist Academy

Sonshine Christian School, Georgetown
St. Helen Catholic School, Georgetown
St. Mary’s Catholic School, Taylor

St. Stephen’s Episcopal School,Wimberley
Summit Christian Academy, Cedar Park
Tierra Vista Montessori School, Spicewood

Zion Lutheran School, Georgetown

5014 Sunset Trail, 78745
7806 S. Ist St., 78745
7100 Brodie Lane, 78745
7915 Manchaca Rd., 78745
13709 Hwy. 71 West, 78738
3407 Red River, 78705
7415 Manchaca Rd., 78745

10601 Bluff Bend Dr., 78753
300 Huntland Dr., 78752
6100 Berkman Dr., 78723

7300 Hart Lane, 78731

5006 Sunset Trail, 78757

301 W. Anderson Lane, 78757
8700 South View Rd., 78737
12124 RR 620 North, 78750
7020 Village Center Dr., 7873I
1903 W. Koenig Lane, 78756
2001 W. Koenig Lane, 78756

892.0253
416.0108
892.0000
326.2286
263.8050
472.3313
447.1780

836.0660
454.0848
467.9740

735.8350
892.0826
459.8976
288.5942
331.7036
343.007I
451.6134
459.5040

3230 Travis County Circle, 78735 899.8095

2500 Wimberley Lane, 78735
3000 Barton Creek Blvd., 78735
2900 Bunny Run, 78746

43Il Small Dr., 7873l

2825 Hancock, 7873

390l Bee Caves Road, 78746

500 Pleasant Valley, 78628
I303 Leander Dr., 7864
I201 Northwest, 78664

|58 Potato Smith Rd., 7862I
200l River Rd., San Marcos
1150 S. Bell Blvd., 78613
500 Immanuel Rd., 7869l
6307 Lohman Ford Rd., 78645
132 Pine Hill Loop, 7862l
2500 W. Pecan, 78660
2055 FM 1460, 78626

301 N. Lake Creek, 7868l
1523 Ranch Road 12, 78666
280l Ranch Road 12, 78666
2806 Mesquite Lane, 78626
2700 E. University, 78626
520 Washburn St., 76574
6000 F.M. 3237, 78676
2121 Cypress Creek Rd., 78613
[919 Pace Bend Rd., 78669
6001 FM 1105, 78626

327.7755
328.2323
327.1213
451.7105
453.1126
472-9525

863.7920
259.4416
255.8977
285.5195
353.8976
258.0080
251.4929
267.1886
303.7764
251.0428
863.288I
255.4491
392.9475
353.2400
863.9012
863.304!
352.2313
847.9857
250.1369
264.0234
863.5345

PS-6
Infant-K5
K-6
4yrs.-12th
21/2yrs.-4
PK3-8
P4-8

K-8
PK-8
Infant-4 yrs.

K-8

[4 mo.-Oyrs.
4yrs.-16 yrs.
K-12

K-12

I8 mo.-6.5 yrs.
I8 mo.-6 yrs.
6-8

K-8

PK-8

9-12

6-12

PK4-8

PK-5

K-8

I8 mo.-3rd
PK-9
2-5yrs.
-8

K-12
K4-4th grade
6wks.-18mo.
3-5yrs.
K-12
2-6yrs.
[8mo.-4th
PK-12

K-8

6-12

PK-12

K-5

PK-8

PK-8

PK-8

PK-6

PK-8

www.gustinmontessori.org
n/a

www.hpban.org
www.legacyoaks.org

n/a

www.stpaulaustin.org

www.stricklandschool.com

www.flash.net/~holy/school
www.stfrancis-school.org

www.memorialumcaustin.com

www.ajcds.org
www.austinmontessori.org
www.austinsdajunioracademy.org
www.austinwaldorf.org
www.hccsa.org

n/a
nwmontessori.citysearch.com
Www.paragonprep.com
www.regentsschool.com
www.stgabriels.austin.tx.us
www.stmichaelsacademy.org
www.sstx.org
www.st-theresa.org
www.thechildrensschool.org

www. trinitykids.com

www.communitymontessori.com
www.cscschool.org

n/a

n/a

www.hillcountryschool.net
www.twinlakesfellowship.org
www.immanuellutheranchurch.net
n/a

n/a

n/a

www.rabbithillschool.com
www.rrca-tx.org

n/a

www.smba.org
www.sonshinechristianchurch.org
www.sainthelens.org
home.austin.rr.com/stmaryschool
www.ststeveschool.org
www.summiteagles.org

n/a

www.zionwalburg.org

For additional Private School Data visit: http://nces.ed.gov/surveys/pss/privateschoolsearch/



AUSTIN

Montessori House of Children
1601 Brackenridge St.

Austin, Texas 78701
512.440.1154

Open Door Preschool Central
1717 W 10th St

Austin, Texas 78701
512.477.9632

Casa Montessori Child
Development Center
404 Atlanta St

Austin, Texas 78703
512.474.4119

Good Shepherd Episcopal School
2206 Exposition Blvd.

Austin, Texas 78703
512.476.4393

The Martin House
1009 Lorrain S
Austin, Texas 78703
512.477.1151

Tree Tops Learning Center
1700 W. 32nd Street
Austin, Texas 78703
512.467.8500

Habibis Hutch Preschool
2901 Manchaca Rd
Austin, Texas 78704
512.478.7775

Mainspring at Live Oak
1100 West Live Oak Street
Austin, Texas 78704
512.442.230I

Parkside Community School
1701 Toomey Rd

Austin, Texas 78704
512.472.2559

Roz-Mina Montessori School
4001 Manchaca Rd

Austin, Texas 78704
512.322.0665

Starbright Preschool
3900 Valley View Rd
Austin, Texas 78704
512.441.5253

Town & Country Montessori
380l Keats Dr.

Austin, Texas 78704
512.442.7722

In Austin {3 Central Texas

White Bird Montessori
9000 Manchaca Rd.
Austin, Texas 78704
512.291.0090

Child Craft Schools
800 W 30th St
Austin, Texas 78705
512.472.3437

Kirby Hall School
306 W. 29th St
Austin, Texas 78705
512.474.1770

Shoal Crest Montessori
917 W 29th St

Austin, Texas 78705
512.473.2722

Open Door Preschool East
3804 Cherrywood Rd
Austin, Texas 78722
512.481.0775

First Foundations Preschool
11902 Anderson Mill Road
Austin, Texas 78726
512.249.7529

Canyon Creek Preschool
1510 Alegria Rd

Austin, Texas 78726
512.258.4495

Peace Lutheran's Preschool
10625 Ranch Road 620
Austin, Texas 78726
512.258.2293

La Petite Academy
(multiple locations)
3909 Adelphi Ln
Austin, Texas 78727
512.835.9853

Milwood Preschool
12217 Cassady Dr.
Austin, Texas 78727
512.834.9244

Stepping Stone School
200l Wells Branch
Austin, Texas 78728
512.990.0044

Kinderdance of North Austin
8313 Dulac Dr

Austin, Texas 78729
512.257.0733

North Oaks Country Child
Development Ctr.

8830 Cainwood Ln
Austin, Texas 78729
512.250.5117

Stepping Stone School
7700 West Parmer Lane
Austin, Texas 78729
512.336.5237

Primrose of Four Points
6606 Sitio Del Rio
Austin, Texas 78730
512.795.9101

Children's World Learning Center
7130 Chimney Corners

Austin, Texas 7873
512.346.6160

|ewish Community Association
7300 Hart Lane

Austin, Texas 7873
512.735.8100

The Children’s School
2825 Hancock Drive
Austin, Texas 7873
512.453.1126

Ascension Hand-In-Hand
6420 Hart Ln

Austin, Texas 7873|
512.345.5335

Lake Hills Montessori
600 Cuernavaca Dr.
Austin, Texas 78733
512.263.9342

Sonshine School
9300 Bee Caves Road
Austin, Texas 78733
512.263.1722

Austin Montessori School
5676 Oak Blvd.

Austin, Texas 78735
512.892.0826

Barton Creek Child Center
5611 Travis Cook Rd
Austin, Texas 78735
512.301.4788

Cedars Montessori of Oak Hill
9704 Circle Drive

Austin, Texas 78736
512.288.1245

RESCHOOLS

The Greenwood School
8319 Haskel Drive
Austin, Texas 78736
512.394.9171

Montessori School
of the Epiphany
13709 W. Highway 71
Austin, Texas 78738
512.263.8050

Circle C Child Center
5917 La Crosse
Austin, Texas 78739
512.288.9792

Brentwood Oaks
Developmental Preschool
11908 N Lamar Blvd
Austin, Texas 78743
512.835.5980

Austin Montessori School
5006 Sunset Trail

Austin, Texas 78745
512.892.0253

Children's World Learning Center
6434 S Congress Ave

Austin, Texas 78745
512.443.7765

Little Dudes Learning Centers
(Sandra Center)

205 Sandra St.

Austin, Texas 78745
512.442.0405

Little Red School House
5621 Emerald Forest Dr
Austin, Texas 78745
512.441.8920

S G Preschool
200 W Stassney Ln
Austin, Texas 78745
512.444.3200

Bannockburn Preschool
7100 Brodie Ln

Austin, Texas 78745
512.899.0176

Child's Day Pre-K & Kindergarten
2525 Wallingwood Dr. #100
Austin, Texas 78746
512.327.3274

Elsass Academy (Bee Cave)
4015 Bee Caves Rd

Austin, Texas 78746
512.327.0888

WEB www.trinitytitletx.com | FB facebook.com/trinitytitleaustin

Westlake Childcare
3924 Bee Caves Rd.
Austin, Texas 78746
512.328.2335

Young People Workshops
3201 Bee Caves Rd/ #138
Austin, Texas 78746
512.329.56l1

Austin Children's Montessori
8807 Manchaca Rd

Austin, Texas 78748
512.291.5522

Kids Network Learning Center
9607 Brodie Ln

Austin, Texas 78748
512.280.2465

Primrose of Brodie Ln
1234 Brodie Ln
Austin, Texas 78748
512.282.2341

Stepping Stone School
9405 Brodie Lane
Austin, Texas 78748
512.233.4944

Bright Horizons Family Center
611l Davis Ln

Austin, Texas 78749
512.301.9449

Country Home Learning - South
6900 Escarpment Blvd.

Austin, Texas 78749
512.288.8220

La Petite Academy
5906 Westcreek Dr
Austin, Texas 78749
512.892.3960

The Rise School of Austin
4220 Monterey Oaks Blvd.
Austin, Texas 78749
512.891.1680

Children's Center (|ester)
6507 |ester Blvd. Bldg. 2
Austin, Texas 78750
512.795.8300

Country Home Learning - North
13120 U.S. Hwy I83 N.

Austin, Texas 78750
512.331.1441




AUSTIN (CONTINUTED)
Stepping Stone School
12301 Hymeadow

Austin, Texas 78750
512.331.480I

The Montessori Center
4108 Avenue H

Austin, Texas 7875|
512.451.508I

Children's Courtyard
11012 Harris Branch Pkwy
Austin, Texas 78754
512.272.8855

Austin Cooperative Nursery School
230l Hancock Dr,

Austin, Texas 78756
512.454.5315

Little People Development Center
5006 Crestmont Dr

Austin, Texas 78756
512.302.3282

Petite Ecole Internationale
1406 W. North Loop Blvd.
Austin, Texas 78756
512.302.3180

Temple Beth Israel Child
Development Center
390! Shoal Creek Blvd
Austin, Texas 78756
512.371.0224

Austin Montessori School -
Great Northern

6817 Great Northern Blvd.
Austin, Texas 78757
512.450.1940

Bright Horizons Family
2411 W. Braker Ln
Austin, Texas 78757
512.833.7090

Candy Cane Nursery School
1510 Alegria Rd

Austin, Texas 78757
512.451.165

Elsass Academy (Twin Oaks)
2415 Twin Oaks Dr

Austin, Texas 78757
512.452.5437

Stepping Stone School
1710 Richcreek Rd
Austin, Texas 78757
512.450.0247

Stepping Stone School
812! Shoal Creek
Austin, Texas 78757
512.371.1777

Twin Oaks Montessori
7804 Northwest Drive
Austin, Texas 78757
512.467.8885

Della Terra Montessori School
9905 Anderson Mill Rd.
Austin, TX, 78750
512.257.1983

Children's Courtyard (Metric)
11718 Metric Blvd # A

Austin, Texas 78758
512.835.4969

Visit www.savvysource.com/
preschools for complete preschool
listings, ratings and additional
infomation.

Children's Courtyard (N. Mopac)
12336 N Mo Pac Expy

Austin, Texas 78758
512.339.0727

Children's World Learning Center
1808 Cedar Bend Dr.

Austin, Texas 78758
512.832.9137

Children's Courtyard
4213 Spicewood Springs
Austin, Texas 78759
512.340.0218

Stepping Stone School
6616 McNeil

Austin, Texas78729
512.258.9141

Sammy's House
4814 Red River St
Austin, Texas7875I
512.453.5258

Butterfly Christian Preschool
3525 Bee Cave Rd.

West Lake Hills, Texas 78746
512.327.6035

BASTROP

Sweetpea Learning Center LLC
104 Union Chapel Road East
Bastrop, Texas 78602
512.303.55l

Bluebonnet Head Start
416 Fm 1209
Bastrop, Texas 78602
512.308.9188

Kids First Learning Center
108 Navasota Drive
Bastrop, Texas 78602
512.303.2433

Little Blue School House
102 Corporate Dr
Bastrop, Texas 78602
512.321.5803

Great Beginnings Preschool
1201 Main St

Bastrop, Texas 78602
512.332.2333

Calvary Episcopal School
603 Spring Street
Bastrop, Texas 78602
512.321.1610

Super Kids Creative Learning
907 Chestnut Street
Bastrop, Texas 78602
512.581.3336

Headstart Center
2402 Main St
Bastrop, Texas 78603
512.321.2595

CEDAR PARK/LEANDER
Bluebonnet School of Cedar Park
3420 El Salido Parkway

Cedar Park, Texas 78613
512.331.9009

Cedar Park Montessori School
400 E. Whitestone Blvd.
Cedar Park, Texas 78613
512.259.8495

Children's Courtyard (Cedar Park)
200! S. Lakeline Blvd.

Cedar Park, Texas 78613
512.249.8700

Goddard School

1905 El Salido Parkway
Cedar Park, Texas 78613
512.258.5292

La Petite Academy
(multiple locations)
1609 N. Bell Parkway
Cedar Park, Texas 78613
512.259.0264

Primrose School at Vista Ridge
910 North Vista Ridge Blvd.
Cedar Park, Texas 78613
512.260.0708

Serendipity Learning Center
900 Nelson Ranch Rd.
Cedar Park, Texas 78613
512.401.0800

Bagdad Early Head Start
35l Bagdad Rd

Leander, Texas 78641
512.259.9619

Goddard School
1730 Union St
Leander, Texas 78641
512.528.1918

GEORGETOWN

Community Montessori School
500 Pleasant Valley Dr.,
Georgetown, TX 78626
512.863.7920

Creative Beginnings
2400 E. University Ave.
Georgetown, TX 78626
512.863.4434

Learning Tree
410 East University Avenue
Georgetown, TX 78626
512.863.6323

Small Wonders
311 East University Avenue
Georgetown, TX 78626
512.868.3453

My First Gym

930K North Austin Avenue
Georgetown, TX 78626
512.868.8687

Eagles Nest School

2101 Old Airport Road
Georgetown, TX 78626
512.863.5849

Rabbit Hill School

2055 Fm 1460
Georgetown, TX 78626
512.863.288I

Kids Kottage

2301 Old Airport Rd
Georgetown, TX 78626
512.869.2863

Stepping Stones

1333 W University Avenue
Georgetown, TX 78628
512.869.2586

LAKE TRAVIS/LAKEWAY

A New Day Child Develop. Center
5014 Bee Creek Rd

Spicewood, TX 78669
512.264.7373

Bluebonnet Montessori of Lakeway
15099 Debba Dr.

Austin, TX 78734

512.266.6626

Emmaus Catholic Church Preschool
1718 Lohmans Crossing

Lakeway, TX 78734

512.261.8500

Lake Travis United Methodist Church
1502 RR 620 North

Austin, Texas 78734

512.266.2250 x2I

Lakeway Church Christian Preschool
2203 Lakeway Blvd.

Lakeway, TX 78734

512.261.6632

Montessori School of Lake Travis
13709 W HICHWAY 7!

Austin, TX 78738
512.263.8050

Primrose of Bee Cave
380l |uniper Trace

Bee Cave, Texas 78738
512-263-863I

PFLUGERVILLE

Children's Courtyard (Pflugerville)
1308 Grand Ave. Pkwy
Pflugerville, Texas 78660
512.989.6500

La Petite Academy

204 10th Street
Pflugerville, Texas 78660
512.251.0347

Marimont Montessori
801 FM 685

Pflugerville, Texas 78660
512.990.235|

Pecan Street Preschool
500 E. Pecan
Pflugerville, Texas 78660
512.989.2536

Pflugerville Montessori
2500 W. Pecan St.
Pflugerville, Texas 78660
512.251.0428

Wee Ones at FBC

306 S. [0th St.
Pflugerville, Texas 78660
512.251.3052

All Aboard Daycare

1303 Byers Lane,
Pflugerville, Texas 78766
512.252.0733

ROUND ROCK
Children's Courtyard

3801 Gattis School Rd.
Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.828.0458

Children's Courtyard (|azz St.)
2960 |azz St.

Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.248.245|

Cornerstone Connection
1201 Northwest

Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.255.8977

Council Oak Preschool
1004 N Mays St.

Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.355.9568

Fellowship Preschool
3379 Gattis School Rd.
Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.255.5265

WEB www.trinitytitletx.com | FB facebook.com/trinitytitleaustin

First Steps Learning Center
306 Round Rock Ave.
Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.255.7960

Harmony Hill Preschool
1500 Double Creek Dr.
Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.535.3292

Kid Space

1401 S IH35

Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.244.7774

Kinderdance of Round Rock
1704 Southeaster Trail
Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.255.5657

La Petite Academy
(multiple locations)

1510 Greenlawn Drive
Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.388.128I

Primrose of Round Rock
3313 Forrest Creek

Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.828.5777

Primrose of Round Rock
15925 Great Oaks Dr.
Round Rock, Texas 7868|
512.733.2020

Stepping Stone School
7601 O'Connor Drive
Round Rock, Texas 7868
512.246.8344

Sunrise Montessori Preschool
104 Northwest Drive

Round Rock, Texas 78664
512.341.2883

Palm Valley Lutheran Coop
2500 E. Palm Valley Blvd.

Round Rock, Texas 78665
512.388.5054

Acorn Learning Academy
1000 Sam Bass Rd
Round Rock, Texas 7868
512.244.0055

King of Kings Lutheran Preschool
17000 Smyers Ln

Round Rock, Texas 7868
512.255.0829

Round Rock Christian Academy
30l N Lake Creek Dr

Round Rock, Texas 7868|
512.255.449I

St. Phillip's Methodist Preschool
16321 S. Great Oaks Drive
Round Rock, Texas 7868
512.244.1538

Westside Christian Preschool
3300 FM 1453]

Round Rock, Texas 7868
512.388.7771




